CITY OF NAPOLEON

CHANGE ORDER?EO. 1

et

DATED May 5, 1980

City Account No.

Project Municipal Service & Storage Building
Contractor Mel Lanzer Company
Nature of Change: Add
Alternate "B" - Metal Lockers & Wood Benches $3565.00
Alternate "C" - Wire Mesh Partitions 9126.00
Substitutions-
1. 24 Gauge standing seam roof panels, Type II 9146.00
aluminized steel finish in lieu of roof
panels specified
2. Exterior wall panels finished with Amcrican 3507.00
"Double - Lam". Korad Acrylic Film,
Antique Gold Color, in lieu of finish specified
3. Interior liner panels finished with American 1248.00
"Tuff-Tac" polymer film, antique gold color, in
lieu of finish specified
L3
The changes result in the following adjustment of Contract Price

and/or time.

Contract price prior to this Change Crder $EM0 11000
$ —

Net (increase) (decreases this Change Order 26,592.00

Current Contract Price 535,702.00

Council Authorized Date May %th, 1980

City of Napoleon

S oo g a//g%m@,w

Ierk-Treasurer

Date May 6th, 1980




